
Shamli - Saharanpur Passenger (UnReserved)/51907 - Pass - NCR 
SMQL/Shamli to SRE/Saharanpur Junction 

2h 0m - 71 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMQL Shamli 18:45 2 1 0 55 243 NR
2 SLWR Silawar 18:53 18:54 1m 1 1 7 41 245 NR
3 HIND Hind 18:59 19:00 1m 1 1 11 36 245 NR
4 HHP Harhar Fatehpur 19:07 19:08 1m 1 1 15 41 236 NR
5 TBTN Thana Bhawan Town 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 19 32 252 NR
6 THBN Thana Bhawan 19:20 19:21 1m 1 1 22 31 251 NR
7 NNX Nanauta 19:40 19:41 1m 0 1 32 46 256 NR
8 SNAP Sona Arjunpur 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 38 46 262 NR
9 RPMN Rampur Maniharan 19:57 19:58 1m 1 1 43 41 265 NR
10 BNQL Bhankala Halt 20:05 20:06 1m 0 1 48 43 270 NR
11 MNZ Manani 20:13 20:14 1m 0 1 53 60 276 NR
12 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
20:25 20:26 1m 1 1 64 21 272 NR

13 SRE Saharanpur Junction 20:45 4 1 71 - 275 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (02:08)

Jun 05 2024 (02:08)

1

1


